
Clinical Material:(Daily Average)

O.P.D Attendance                                                      
              (At the end of opd timing)
Casualty Attendance  (24 hrs.data

Number of Admission
Number of Discharge.
Bed Occupancy %
Number of Beds Required.
Number of Beds available
Number of Beds Occupied.
Bed Occupancy %
Operative Work:
Number of Major Surgical Operations
Number of Minor Surgical Operations
Number of Normal Deliveries
Number of Caesarian Sections
Radiological Investigations:
X-Ray
Ultrasonography
Barium ,IVP etc.,
CT Scan
MRI
Laboratory Investigations: OP OP IP

(SAMPLES) (TEST) (TEST)
Biochemistry 771 452 1808 1284
Microbiology 726 220 550 1265
Serology 387 104 260 758
Haematology 759 456 4332 2879
Histopathology 23 8 8 15
Cytopathology 28 16 16 12
Clinical Pathology 677 390 1170 861
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155
163
157

925
925
749
81%

45
87
8
5

TOTAL OP IP
355 217 138
195 119 76
6 4 2
40 26 14
26 17 9

TOTAL 
(SAMPLES)

IP TOTAL
(SAMPLES) (TEST)

321 3092
506 1815
283 968

287 2031

303 7211
15 23
12 28



 


